Total Qualify AUTOTD 5

Start 10h30
1 9 Popovic Mladen 01:30.393
2 23 Roknic Danijel 01:32.661 01:50.023
3 53 Simovic Darko 01:34.194 01:34.249
4 20 Jeremic Milos 01:34.791 01:34.791
5 52 llic Nikola 01:34.920 01:35.556
6 57 Vrljic Robert 01:34.942 01:36.369
7 55 Prpic Dino 01:34.996 01:36.178
8 32 Zeljko Tesovic 01:36.441 01:44.593
9 58 Mirkovic Nenad 01:36.510 01:37.889
10 49 Milosevic Jovan 01:36.651 01:38.252
11 51 Cokulov Predrag 01:38.523 01:39.085
12 56 Sarovic Nemanja 01:38.689 01:38.689
13 28 Kosoric Milos 01:38.801 01:46.065
14 54 Sekulic Vladimir 01:40.705 01:41.582
15 43 Senderovic Denis 01:41.401 01:41.498
16 21 Smrkovic Harun 01:41.847 01:45.469
17 25 Vidosavljevic Uros 01:42.018 01:47.017
18 35 Svorcan Aleksandar 01:44.220 01:47.585
19 42 Lepir Marko 01:45.765 01:47.198
20 48 Niketic Dragan 01:45.821 01:47.605
21 30 Rakanovic Miroslav 01:46.436 01:51.139
22 47 Hrcek Igor 01:46.474 01:51.507
23 44 Tomas Marko 01:47.014 01:50.194
24 78 Jankovic Dusan 01:47.148 01:47.278
25 41 Horvatic Dragan 01:47.305 01:51.316
26 40 Djurdjulov Viadimir 01:48.224 01:56.399
27 46 Stefanovic Mihailo 01:48.248 01:50.088
28 26 Krstic Vedran 01:48.741 01:56.263
29 31 Dragovic Igor 01:49.052 01:50.978
30 33 Sretenovic Bojan 01:49.270 01:52.619
31 38 Urosevic llija 01:50.045 01:53.571
32 37 Sotra Luka 01:50.273 01:56.529
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Start 11h

01:36.441

01:42.986

01:41.401

01:44.220
01:45.765
01:45.821
01:46.436
01:46.474
01:47.014

01:47.305
01:48.224
01:50.961
01:48.741
01:50.053
01:49.270
01:51.788
01:50.273

Start 11h30
01:30.393

01:32.661
01:34.194
01:35.383
01:34.920
01:34.942
01:34.996

01:36.510
01:36.651
01:38.523
01:38.934
01:42.897
01:41.513

01:41.847
01:42.018

01:47.148

Start 12h

01:37.396

01:38.801

01:42.765

01:44.572
01:45.968
01:46.643

01:46.675
01:48.726

01:48.228
01:48.349
01:48.248
02:40.843
01:49.052
01:50.920
01:50.045

Start 12h30 Status

01:30.454

01:34.240
01:35.706
01:35.378
01:35.342
01:35.550

01:38.818
01:38.886
01:42.165
01:40.705

01:43.981
01:45.095

01:46.572

01:48.690

02:00.504
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Morzan Matej
Colak Milos

Mirkov Milan
Kostadinovic Marko
Atanaskovic Nenad
Zdravkovic Mitar
Popovic Mladen
Niksic Marko
Ostojic Nenad
Petrovic Milos

Kis Igor

Rakanovic Damjan
Korac Milos

Makra Emil

Vasic Nebojsa
Nikitovic Miroslav
Zelenbaba Dragoslav
Vesovic Viadimir
Brkoc Luka
Milosevic Luka
Stjepanovic Dejan
Cosic Nikola
Filipovic Stefan
Curcic Marko
Krstic Marko
Vukicevic Veljko

Mladenovic Aleksandar

Petkovic Maksim
Lambasa Predrag
Kukoleca Predrag
Savin Aleksandar
Strbac Bojan
Medic Dusko
Jovanovic Andrej
Mrksic Mario
Cuckovic Predrag

01:50.556
01:52.054
01:54.054
01:55.245
01:55.418
02:17.699

01:51.473

01:58.600
02:06.057

02:17.699

01:58.806

02:01.822
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01:57.075

01:55.418

01:50.556

01:54.556
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01:52.054



69
70
71
72

Timekeeping by:

www.havaktiming.com
Date: 13:01, 26/09/2021

Page 3 of 3

87
88
89
90

Sokolovic Vladimir
Zuza Ratko
Milicevic Zeljko
Luka Kulundzic
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